
                                                       Habitat Villas Community Association, Inc. - Budget for January 2026 thru December 2026

Accounts: Months Total Jan. 26 Feb. 26 Mar. 26 Apr. 26 May. 26 Jun. 26 Jul. 26 Aug. 26 Sep. 26 Oct. 26 Nov. 26 Dec. 26

Revenues

Condo Fees 78120 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510 6510

Late Fees 600 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Total Revenue 78720 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560 6560

Expenses:

Insurance 4800 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

Electricity 10920 910 910 910 910 910 910 910 910 910 910 910 910

Bank charges 120 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Legal Fees 3000 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

Cleaning 4800 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

General Maintenance 3600 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

Postage and Supplies 1656 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138

Meeting Expenses 600 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Administrative Fees 11400 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950

Meeting Facility 200 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 24

Debris Removal 1200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Corp. Annual Report 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10

Website Maintenance 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Landscaping 19560 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630 1630

Tree Trimming 12000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

Total Expense 74221 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6185 6197

Net Income 9,654 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375 363


